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Bcbs	illinois	prior	authorization	fax	number.		Bcbs	illinois	prior	authorization	form	(pdf).		Bcbs	il	iop	fax	form.		Blue	cross	blue	shield	of	illinois	prior	authorization	form	pdf.		Bcbs	of	illinois	prior	authorization
list	2023.		

To	ensure	accurate	information	before	providing	care	and	services,	always	start	by	checking	eligibility	and	benefits	through	Availity	Essential	or	your	preferred	web	vendor.	This	step	confirms	membership,	coverage,	and	other	details,	including	prior	authorization	requirements	and	utilization	management	vendors.	Additionally,	you	can	utilize	the
Medicaid	prior	authorization	resources	on	our	Provider	website	for	Blue	Cross	Community	Health	PlansSM	and	Blue	Cross	Community	MMAI	(Medicare-Medicaid	Plan)SM	members.	The	resources	include	prior	authorization	code	lists	with	effective	dates	and	related	information,	which	are	posted	as	PDFs	that	can	be	searched	manually	or	by
keyword.	Recently,	we	introduced	a	digital	lookup	tool	to	provide	an	alternative	way	to	view	prior	authorization	requirements	for	BCCHP	and	MMAI	members.	This	interactive	tool	allows	you	to	perform	a	targeted	search	by	entering	a	5-digit	code,	service	description,	or	drug	name.	The	tool	returns	a	list	of	services	that	may	require	prior	authorization
through	BCBSIL	or	eviCore	healthcare.	It's	essential	to	note	that	some	services	always	require	prior	authorization,	such	as	inpatient	facility	admissions.	For	more	details,	refer	to	our	Medicaid	prior	authorization	summary.	The	digital	lookup	tool	is	intended	for	reference	purposes	only	and	is	subject	to	change.	Always	check	eligibility	and	benefits
through	Availity	or	your	preferred	web	vendor	before	rendering	services.	

	Blue	cross	blue	shield	of	illinois	prior	authorization	form	pdf.		Bcbs	of	illinois	prior	authorization	list	2023.	

Recently,	we	introduced	a	digital	lookup	tool	to	provide	an	alternative	way	to	view	prior	authorization	requirements	for	BCCHP	and	MMAI	members.	This	interactive	tool	allows	you	to	perform	a	targeted	search	by	entering	a	5-digit	code,	service	description,	or	drug	name.	The	tool	returns	a	list	of	services	that	may	require	prior	authorization	through
BCBSIL	or	eviCore	healthcare.	It's	essential	to	note	that	some	services	always	require	prior	authorization,	such	as	inpatient	facility	admissions.	For	more	details,	refer	to	our	Medicaid	prior	authorization	summary.	The	digital	lookup	tool	is	intended	for	reference	purposes	only	and	is	subject	to	change.	Always	check	eligibility	and	benefits	through
Availity	or	your	preferred	web	vendor	before	rendering	services.	Remember,	checking	eligibility	and	benefits	and/or	obtaining	prior	authorization	does	not	guarantee	payment	of	benefits.	Payment	is	subject	to	various	factors,	including	but	not	limited	to	eligibility	at	the	time	of	service,	payment	of	premiums/contributions,	amounts	allowable	for
services,	supporting	medical	documentation,	and	other	terms,	conditions,	limitations,	and	exclusions	set	forth	in	the	member's	policy	certificate	and/or	benefits	booklet	or	summary	plan	description.	The	final	decision	regarding	any	treatment	or	service	remains	between	the	patient	and	their	healthcare	provider.	If	you	have	any	questions,	please	call
the	number	on	the	member's	BCBSIL	ID	card.	**Prior	Authorization	for	Healthcare	Services**	As	a	healthcare	provider,	it's	essential	to	understand	the	process	of	obtaining	prior	authorization	for	services	and	treatments	provided	to	Blue	Cross	and	Blue	Shield	of	Illinois	(BCBSIL)	Medicaid	members.	This	applies	to	providers	submitting	claims	for
services	rendered	under	either	the	Blue	Cross	Community	MMAI	or	BCCHPS	benefit	plans.	When	prior	authorization	is	required,	you	must	obtain	approval	before	performing	the	service.	The	assigned	prior	authorization	number	confirms	that	necessary	review	has	been	completed	and	benefits	have	been	approved	for	coverage.	Including	this	number
on	your	claim	submission	ensures	timely	and	accurate	processing.	
For	electronic	claims	(837P	and	837I	transactions),	include	the	prior	authorization	number	in	the	23rd	Loop,	REF02	element	with	a	G1	qualifier	in	REF01	if	it	applies	to	all	services	rendered.	For	single	service	lines,	submit	it	in	the	24th	Loop,	REF02	element	with	a	G1	qualifier	in	REF01.	For	paper	claims,	submit	the	prior	authorization	number	in	Box
23	of	the	CMS-1500	Professional	claim	form	and	Field	63	of	the	UB-04	Institutional	claim	form.	Please	note	that	preauthorization/pre-notification	is	not	a	guarantee	of	payment.	Benefits	will	be	determined	once	a	claim	is	received	and	are	based	on	member	eligibility	and	certificate	of	coverage	terms.	



The	resources	include	prior	authorization	code	lists	with	effective	dates	and	related	information,	which	are	posted	as	PDFs	that	can	be	searched	manually	or	by	keyword.	Recently,	we	introduced	a	digital	lookup	tool	to	provide	an	alternative	way	to	view	prior	authorization	requirements	for	BCCHP	and	MMAI	members.	This	interactive	tool	allows	you
to	perform	a	targeted	search	by	entering	a	5-digit	code,	service	description,	or	drug	name.	The	tool	returns	a	list	of	services	that	may	require	prior	authorization	through	BCBSIL	or	eviCore	healthcare.	It's	essential	to	note	that	some	services	always	require	prior	authorization,	such	as	inpatient	facility	admissions.	For	more	details,	refer	to	our
Medicaid	prior	authorization	summary.	The	digital	lookup	tool	is	intended	for	reference	purposes	only	and	is	subject	to	change.	Always	check	eligibility	and	benefits	through	Availity	or	your	preferred	web	vendor	before	rendering	services.	Remember,	checking	eligibility	and	benefits	and/or	obtaining	prior	authorization	does	not	guarantee	payment	of
benefits.	Payment	is	subject	to	various	factors,	including	but	not	limited	to	eligibility	at	the	time	of	service,	payment	of	premiums/contributions,	amounts	allowable	for	services,	supporting	medical	documentation,	and	other	terms,	conditions,	limitations,	and	exclusions	set	forth	in	the	member's	policy	certificate	and/or	benefits	booklet	or	summary	plan
description.	The	final	decision	regarding	any	treatment	or	service	remains	between	the	patient	and	their	healthcare	provider.	
If	you	have	any	questions,	please	call	the	number	on	the	member's	BCBSIL	ID	card.	**Prior	Authorization	for	Healthcare	Services**	As	a	healthcare	provider,	it's	essential	to	understand	the	process	of	obtaining	prior	authorization	for	services	and	treatments	provided	to	Blue	Cross	and	Blue	Shield	of	Illinois	(BCBSIL)	Medicaid	members.	This	applies	to
providers	submitting	claims	for	services	rendered	under	either	the	Blue	Cross	Community	MMAI	or	BCCHPS	benefit	plans.	
When	prior	authorization	is	required,	you	must	obtain	approval	before	performing	the	service.	The	assigned	prior	authorization	number	confirms	that	necessary	review	has	been	completed	and	benefits	have	been	approved	for	coverage.	Including	this	number	on	your	claim	submission	ensures	timely	and	accurate	processing.	For	electronic	claims
(837P	and	837I	transactions),	include	the	prior	authorization	number	in	the	23rd	Loop,	REF02	element	with	a	G1	qualifier	in	REF01	if	it	applies	to	all	services	rendered.	For	single	service	lines,	submit	it	in	the	24th	Loop,	REF02	element	with	a	G1	qualifier	in	REF01.	For	paper	claims,	submit	the	prior	authorization	number	in	Box	23	of	the	CMS-1500
Professional	claim	form	and	Field	63	of	the	UB-04	Institutional	claim	form.	Please	note	that	preauthorization/pre-notification	is	not	a	guarantee	of	payment.	Benefits	will	be	determined	once	a	claim	is	received	and	are	based	on	member	eligibility	and	certificate	of	coverage	terms.	If	you	have	questions,	call	the	phone	number	on	the	member's	ID	card.
This	material	provides	general	information	only	and	should	not	replace	independent	medical	judgment.	

The	tool	returns	a	list	of	services	that	may	require	prior	authorization	through	BCBSIL	or	eviCore	healthcare.	It's	essential	to	note	that	some	services	always	require	prior	authorization,	such	as	inpatient	facility	admissions.	For	more	details,	refer	to	our	Medicaid	prior	authorization	summary.	The	digital	lookup	tool	is	intended	for	reference	purposes
only	and	is	subject	to	change.	Always	check	eligibility	and	benefits	through	Availity	or	your	preferred	web	vendor	before	rendering	services.	Remember,	checking	eligibility	and	benefits	and/or	obtaining	prior	authorization	does	not	guarantee	payment	of	benefits.	Payment	is	subject	to	various	factors,	including	but	not	limited	to	eligibility	at	the	time	of
service,	payment	of	premiums/contributions,	amounts	allowable	for	services,	supporting	medical	documentation,	and	other	terms,	conditions,	limitations,	and	exclusions	set	forth	in	the	member's	policy	certificate	and/or	benefits	booklet	or	summary	plan	description.	
The	final	decision	regarding	any	treatment	or	service	remains	between	the	patient	and	their	healthcare	provider.	If	you	have	any	questions,	please	call	the	number	on	the	member's	BCBSIL	ID	card.	**Prior	Authorization	for	Healthcare	Services**	As	a	healthcare	provider,	it's	essential	to	understand	the	process	of	obtaining	prior	authorization	for
services	and	treatments	provided	to	Blue	Cross	and	Blue	Shield	of	Illinois	(BCBSIL)	Medicaid	members.	

Additionally,	you	can	utilize	the	Medicaid	prior	authorization	resources	on	our	Provider	website	for	Blue	Cross	Community	Health	PlansSM	and	Blue	Cross	Community	MMAI	(Medicare-Medicaid	Plan)SM	members.	The	resources	include	prior	authorization	code	lists	with	effective	dates	and	related	information,	which	are	posted	as	PDFs	that	can	be
searched	manually	or	by	keyword.	Recently,	we	introduced	a	digital	lookup	tool	to	provide	an	alternative	way	to	view	prior	authorization	requirements	for	BCCHP	and	MMAI	members.	This	interactive	tool	allows	you	to	perform	a	targeted	search	by	entering	a	5-digit	code,	service	description,	or	drug	name.	The	tool	returns	a	list	of	services	that	may
require	prior	authorization	through	BCBSIL	or	eviCore	healthcare.	It's	essential	to	note	that	some	services	always	require	prior	authorization,	such	as	inpatient	facility	admissions.	For	more	details,	refer	to	our	Medicaid	prior	authorization	summary.	The	digital	lookup	tool	is	intended	for	reference	purposes	only	and	is	subject	to	change.	Always	check
eligibility	and	benefits	through	Availity	or	your	preferred	web	vendor	before	rendering	services.	Remember,	checking	eligibility	and	benefits	and/or	obtaining	prior	authorization	does	not	guarantee	payment	of	benefits.	Payment	is	subject	to	various	factors,	including	but	not	limited	to	eligibility	at	the	time	of	service,	payment	of
premiums/contributions,	amounts	allowable	for	services,	supporting	medical	documentation,	and	other	terms,	conditions,	limitations,	and	exclusions	set	forth	in	the	member's	policy	certificate	and/or	benefits	booklet	or	summary	plan	description.	The	final	decision	regarding	any	treatment	or	service	remains	between	the	patient	and	their	healthcare
provider.	If	you	have	any	questions,	please	call	the	number	on	the	member's	BCBSIL	ID	card.	**Prior	Authorization	for	Healthcare	Services**	As	a	healthcare	provider,	it's	essential	to	understand	the	process	of	obtaining	prior	authorization	for	services	and	treatments	provided	to	Blue	Cross	and	Blue	Shield	of	Illinois	(BCBSIL)	Medicaid	members.	This
applies	to	providers	submitting	claims	for	services	rendered	under	either	the	Blue	Cross	Community	MMAI	or	BCCHPS	benefit	plans.	When	prior	authorization	is	required,	you	must	obtain	approval	before	performing	the	service.	The	assigned	prior	authorization	number	confirms	that	necessary	review	has	been	completed	and	benefits	have	been
approved	for	coverage.	Including	this	number	on	your	claim	submission	ensures	timely	and	accurate	processing.	For	electronic	claims	(837P	and	837I	transactions),	include	the	prior	authorization	number	in	the	23rd	Loop,	REF02	element	with	a	G1	qualifier	in	REF01	if	it	applies	to	all	services	rendered.	For	single	service	lines,	submit	it	in	the	24th
Loop,	REF02	element	with	a	G1	qualifier	in	REF01.	For	paper	claims,	submit	the	prior	authorization	number	in	Box	23	of	the	CMS-1500	Professional	claim	form	and	Field	63	of	the	UB-04	Institutional	claim	form.	Please	note	that	preauthorization/pre-notification	is	not	a	guarantee	of	payment.	
Benefits	will	be	determined	once	a	claim	is	received	and	are	based	on	member	eligibility	and	certificate	of	coverage	terms.	If	you	have	questions,	call	the	phone	number	on	the	member's	ID	card.	This	material	provides	general	information	only	and	should	not	replace	independent	medical	judgment.	
Use	your	own	professional	judgment	to	determine	appropriate	treatment	courses.	Important:	Some	health	services	and	medications	require	approval	from	Blue	Cross	and	Blue	Shield	of	Illinois	(BCBSIL)	before	coverage	is	granted.	
This	ensures	you	receive	the	right	care	at	the	right	time.	Here's	how	prior	authorization	works:	Your	doctor	submits	a	request	for	prior	authorization	before	ordering	tests	or	medication.	If	not	approved,	your	insurer	notifies	you	and	your	doctor,	allowing	you	to	choose	an	alternative	treatment	option	or	provide	more	information	for	review.	If	your
providers	are	out-of-network,	you're	responsible	for	obtaining	prior	authorization;	otherwise,	your	health	plan	may	not	cover	the	costs.	Certain	healthcare	services,	like	diagnostic	images	and	complex	care,	require	prior	authorization	before	treatment.	Your	provider	will	know	to	request	it,	but	don't	hesitate	to	ask.	Each	plan	is	unique,	so	it's	always
best	to	inquire.	To	track	your	prior	authorizations,	log	in	to	your	Blue	Access	for	MembersSM	(BAMSM)	account	on	your	computer	or	mobile	app	and	set	notification	preferences	to	receive	updates	via	email	or	text.	Prescription	drugs	that	require	prior	authorization	include	those	with	potential	risks	when	used	with	other	medications,	FDA-approved
drugs	prescribed	for	different	health	issues,	and	misused	substances.	You	can	find	out	which	drugs	need	approval	by	visiting	MyPrime.com	(if	you	have	Prime	Therapeutics*)	or	calling	the	customer	service	number	on	your	member	ID	card.	If	a	drug	or	service	needs	prior	authorization:	*	If	seeing	an	in-network	doctor,	your	doctor	will	submit	the
request.	*	If	seeing	an	out-of-network	doctor,	contact	BCBSIL	to	obtain	prior	authorization.	*	Call	the	customer	service	number	on	your	member	ID	card	to	determine	next	steps.	What	happens	if	my	prior	authorization	isn't	approved?	
*	You	and	your	doctor	may	change	treatment	plans.	*	If	you	receive	the	service	or	drug	without	prior	authorization,	you'll	be	responsible	for	the	costs.	*	You	have	the	right	to	appeal	the	decision.	Information	about	the	appeal	process	is	included	with	the	decision	notification	and	in	your	benefits	documents.	



Note:	*	Depending	on	your	plan,	Prime	Therapeutics	may	not	handle	your	prescription	drug	benefits.	Check	your	member	ID	card	or	call	the	Pharmacy	Program	number	for	more	information.


